Mesures d’aires

Convertis les mesures suivantes :

5m?= dm?
125m?= m
78 mm? = cm?
7hadba= a
2,5 dam?= m?

200 cm?=

750 hm?=

9 000 dam?® =
3ha=

3 km? 5dam?=

Mesures d’aires

Convertis les mesures suivantes :

5m?= dm?
125m?= m
78 mm? = cm?
7had4ba= a
2,5 dam?= m?

200 cm?=

750 hm?=

9 000 dam?® =
3ha=

3 km? 5dam?=

Mesures d’aires

Convertis les mesures suivantes :

5m?= dm?
125m*?= m 2
78 mm? = cm?
7had4ba= a
2,5 dam?= m?

200 cm?=

750 hm?=
9 000 dam? =

3ha= m

3 km? 5dam?=

Mesures d’aires

Convertis les mesures suivantes :

5m?2= dm?
125m?= m 2
78 mm? = cm 2
7had5a= a
25dam?= m 2

200 cm?=

750 hm?=

9 000 dam® =
3ha=

3 km? 5dam?=

1500 mm?=
2m?6cm?=
0,55 dm *=
0,5ha=

2 hm?=
10

1500 mm?=
2m? 6.cm?=
0,55 dm *=
0,5ha=

2 hm?=
10

1500 mm?=
2m?6.cm?=
0,55 dm *=
0,5ha=

2 hm?=
10

1500 mm?=
2m?6.cm?=
0,55 dm *=
0,5ha=

2 hm?=
10

dm

dm

dam

dm

dm

dam

dm

dm

dam



